Timber Connectors
TCDS, TCSS, SRTC, SPTC & TS
Tooth Plate Timber Connectors
Single and double sided Tooth Plate Connectors are for improving
bolt performance in timber.
Timber Connectors are easily installed devices for improving the
efficiency of timber structures. They increase the joint strength,
reduce the size of members required for a given load and simplify

w
.te
co
p
ro
d
u
cts.co
.u
k
Code   Product
Product Dimensions   Box
Qty. Diameter (mm) Hole size
Pre Galvanised Mild Steel
DOUBLE SIDED
TCDS38 TC Double Sided  38 M12 250
TCDS38M10 TC Double Sided 38 M10 250
TCDS50 TC Double Sided  50 M12 100
TCDS50M10 TC Double Sided  50 M10 100
TCDS50M16 TC Double Sided  50 M16 -
TCDS63 TC Double Sided 63 M12 100
TCDS63M10 TC Double Sided 63 M10 100
TCDS63M16 TC Double Sided  63 M16 100
TCDS76 TC Double Sided 76 M12 75
TCDS76M16 TC Double Sided  76 M16 75
SINGLE SIDED
TCSS38 TC Single Sided  38 M12 250
TCSS38M10 TC Single Sided  38 M10 250
TCSS50 TC Single Sided  50 M12 100
TCSS50M10 TC Single Sided  50 M10 100
TCSS50M16 TC Single Sided  50 M16 100
TCSS63 TC Single Sided  63 M12 100
TCSS63M10 TC Single Sided  63 M10 100
TCSS63M16 TC Single Sided  63 M16 100
TCSS76 TC Single Sided  76 M12 100
TCSS76M16 TC Single Sided  76 M16 100
Stainless Steel
DOUBLE SIDED
TCDSSS50 TC Double Sided 50 M12 -
TCDSSS63 TC Double Sided 63 M12 -
TCDSSS76 TC Double Sided 76 M12 -
SINGLE SIDED
TCSSSS50 TC Single Sided  50 M12 -
TCSSSS63 TC Single Sided  63 M12 -
TCSSSS76 TC Single Sided  76 M12 -
Timber Connectors
TCDS, TCSS, SRTC, SPTC & TS
01273 423 983               01273 410 074               sales@tecoproducts.co.uk
TECO Building Products, Wellington Road, Portslade, Brighton, East Sussex, BN41 1DN